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Event 29a: JW15 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 42 Isabella POTTS (QLD) 2:44.626
Lap 1 22.875 22.875 (1)
Lap 2 18.952 41.827 (1)
Lap 3 19.743 1:01.570 (1)
Lap 4 20.367 1:21.938 (1)
Lap 5 20.551 1:42.489 (1)
Lap 6 20.696 2:03.185 (1)
Lap 7 20.946 2:24.131 (1)
Lap 8 20.494 2:44.626 (1)

2. 40 Sienna MONTEITH (QLD) 2:51.175 +6.549
Lap 1 24.219 24.219 (2)
Lap 2 19.751 43.970 (2)
Lap 3 19.979 1:03.949 (2)
Lap 4 20.812 1:24.762 (2)
Lap 5 21.450 1:46.212 (2)
Lap 6 21.703 2:07.916 (2)
Lap 7 21.795 2:29.711 (2)
Lap 8 21.463 2:51.175 (2)


